


3rd Workshop on Particle Accelerator Upgrade - Removal and Installation (PAU-R&I3) / Program

Tuesday, March 19, 2024

3rd Workshop on Particle Accelerator Upgrade - Removal and

Installation (PAU-R&I3)

Tuesday, March 19, 2024

Session 3: Oral Presentations and Discussion (8:30 AM - 10:15 AM)

time

8:30 AM
8:55 AM
9:15 AM
9:35 AM

9:55 AM

[id] title

[16] Toward SOLEIL Upgrade : Means, resources and strategy
[17] Overview of the PAL accelerators and Korea 4GSR

[18] ALBA 1l Project

[19] Canadian Light Source — LINAC Upgrade Project Update and
Challenges

[20] Discussion 3

Page 1

presenter

BECHU, Nicolas
LEE, Sangbong
PONT, Montse

CAMPBELL, Johnny



