3rd Workshop on Particle Accelerator Upgrade - Removal and Installation (PAU-R&I3)

Tuesday, March 19, 2024

Session 3: Oral Presentations and Discussion (8:30 AM - 10:15 AM)

time	[id] title	presenter
8:30 AM	[16] Toward SOLEIL Upgrade : Means, resources and strategy	BÉCHU, Nicolas
8:55 AM	[17] Overview of the PAL accelerators and Korea 4GSR	LEE, Sangbong
9:15 AM	[18] ALBA II Project	PONT, Montse
9:35 AM	[19] Canadian Light Source – LINAC Upgrade Project Update and Challenges	CAMPBELL, Johnny
9:55 AM	[20] Discussion 3	